
 
 

    
 
 

      
             
             
           
       
       

       
       
       

       
       
              
              

           
       
       
           
           
           
       
           
            
         
         
         
         
         

         
            
            

            
            
         
           
       
             

             
             
       

Wednesday, November 30, 2011 12:00 – 2:00pm 

Most Efficient Webinar RSVP List 

Contact Email Organization 

Steve Shapiro sshapiro@adt.com ADT Security Services Inc. 
Adam Goldberg adam@agp‐llc.com Advocacy and Industry Insight 
Larry Carvagno Larry.Carvagno@us.agc.com AGC North America 

Sriram Gopal SGopal@AHAM.org AHAM 

Aniruddh Roy ARoy@ahrinet.org AHRI 
Bill Tritsis btritsis@ahrinet.org AHRI 
Karim Amrane KAmrane@ahrinet.org AHRI 
Maryline Rassi MRassi@ahrinet.org AHRI 
Mike Woodford MWoodford@ahrinet.org AHRI 
Donna Sadowy Donna.Sadowy@amd.com AMD 

Doug Noble dougnoble@acbcert.com American Certification Body, Inc. 
Timothy Johnson tjohnson@acbcert.com American Certification Body, Inc. 
Tim McKinney TMcKinney@AcuityBrands.com American Electric Lighting 

Dave Cassano cassano@apple.com Apple 

Bruce Wall bwall@arcainc.com ApplianceSmart 
Erin Coughlin ecoughlin@appliedenergygroup.com Applied Energy Group 

Mike DelNegro Mike@AppliedProactive.com Applied Proactive Technologies 
Seth Craigo‐Snell Seth@AppliedProactive.com Applied Proactive Technologies 
Steve Williams sw@aprilaire.com Aprilaire 

Wes Roan Wes.Roan@bardhvac.com Bard Manufacturing Corporation 

James Huang JamesHu@belkin.com Belkin International, Inc. 
Brian Potter Brian.Potter@bestbuy.com Best Buy 

David Hilbrich David.Hilbrich@bestbuy.com Best Buy 

Edson Takei Edson.Takei@bestbuy.com Best Buy 

Michael Johnson Michael.Johnson5@bestbuy.com Best Buy 

Newton Guillem Newton.Guillen@bestbuy.com Best Buy 

Larry Copley lcopley@biamp.com Biamp Systems 
David Corbin David.Corbin@us.bosch.com Bosch Thermotechnology Corporation 

Goncalo Costa goncalo.costa1@us.bosch.com Bosch Thermotechnology Corporation 

Jeff Mills jeff.mills@us.bosch.com Bosch Thermotechnology Corporation 

Peter Neumann Peter.Neumann@us.bosch.com Bosch Thermotechnology Corporation 

Randy Banton Randy_Banton@bose.com Bose Corporation 

Mike Demersky MikeD@bostonshowcase.com Boston Showcase Company 

Wael Diab wdiab@broadcom.com Broadcom 

Brankin Brehmer Brankin.Brehmer@bshg.com BSH Home Appliances Corp. 
Kirat Bakshi Kirat.Bakshi@BSHG.COM BSH Home Appliances Corp. 
Mike Edwards Mike.Edwards@BSHG.COM BSH Home Appliances Corp. 
Corey Frons corey@bulbamerica.com Bulbamerica.com 



 
 

      
         
       
       
            
               
           
         
      

           
         
         
         
           

           
         
           
             

         
 
            

           
              
       
       
            

         
         
       
       
       
           
          
         
         

           
             
            
            
           
       
             

Wednesday, November 30, 2011 12:00 – 2:00pm 

Contact 
Robert Lambert 

Email 
Robert.Lambert@carrier.utc.com 

Organization 
Carrier Corporation 

John Taylor jtaylor@cee1.org CEE 

Tony Gross tgross@cee1.org CEE 

Chris Stallings stallic@cisco.com Cisco Systems, Inc. 
Maura Zlody Maura.Zlody@cityofboston.gov City of Boston Environment Department 
Marty Defelice mdefelice@northatlanticcorp.com Cleary Millwork Company 

Wes Wostal WWostal@climatemaster.com Climate Master 
Name Email Company 

Bill Belt bbelt@ce.org Consumer Electronics Association 

Faith Bamka FBamka@nrac.com Continental Refrigerator 
Jeff Bauman JBauman@nrac.com Continental Refrigerator 
John Morris jmorris@nrac.com Continental Refrigerator 
Thomas McClellan tom.m@coollumens.com Cool Lumens, Inc. 
Paul Sohler pauls@crownboiler.com Crown Boiler Company 

John Westerfield johnw@crystaliteinc.com CrystaLite, Inc 
Randy Van Voorst RandalVV@comcast.net CrystaLite, Inc 
Michael LaFevre mlafevre@cws.cc Custom Window Systems, Inc. 
Emily Zachery ezachery@drintl.com D&R International 
Dominic 
Kolandayan dominic.kolandayan@Daikinac.com Daikin AC (Americas), Inc. 
Richard Warner Richard_Werner@cable.comcast.com Data Center Services 
Jay Chen DEEPROOF@aol.com Deep Roof Lighting, Inc. 
Tony Lai TLai@delta‐corp.com Delta 

Ashley Armstrong Ashley.Armstrong@EE.Doe.Gov DOE 

Jennifer Thompson marketing@drexmet.com Drexel Metals, Inc. 
Chris Loeffler ChrisALoeffler@Eaton.com Eaton Corporation 

Michael Russom mrussom@veic.org Efficiency Vermont 
Annye Notman annye.notman@electrolux.com Electrolux 
James VanLangen james.j.vanlangen@electrolux.com Electrolux 
Tom Anderson tom.anderson@electrolux.com Electrolux 
David Leal David.Leal@eltekvalere.com Eltek Valere Inc. 
Byron Carlile bcarlile@energeticlighting.com Energetic Lighting 

David Liu dliu@energeticlighting.com Energetic Lighting 

Michael Dellatorre mdellatorre@energeticlighting.com Energetic Lighting 

Mei Mei Hsu mhsu@energeticlighting.com Energetic Lighting 

Glen Reed greed@energyfuturesgroup.com Energy Futures Group, Inc. 
Roger marran rmarran@energykinetics.com Energy Kinetics, Inc. 
Mark Heustis Mark_Heustis@ea.epson.com Epson America, Inc. 
Megan Milliken MMilliken@fluidms.com Fluid Market Strategies 
Linda Brugler lbrugler@frymaster.com Frymaster/Dean/Varimixer 
Arturo Thur de athurdekoos@fujitsugeneral.com Fujitsu General America 



 
 

      
 

             
             
               

         
           
           

           
         
       
          
          
          
 
        

          
          
          
          
               
           
       
       
            
             
           
           
         
              
           
             
            
            
            
         
         
            
            
            
            
         

Wednesday, November 30, 2011 12:00 – 2:00pm 

Contact 
Koos 

Email Organization 

David Baker David.Baker2@ge.com GE Appliances and Lighting 

Kelly Kline Kelley.Kline@ge.com GE Appliances and Lighting 

Rodney Barry rodney.barry@ge.com GE Home and Business Solutions 
Jeff Jasuta Jeff.Jasuta@goodmanmfg.com Goodman Manufacturing 

Steve Farrar sfarrar@Guardian.com Guardian Industries Corporation 

Jonathan Wilkie Jonathan.Wilkie@htproducts.com Heat Transfer Products 
Phillip Stephens Phillip.Stephens@htproducts.com Heat Transfer Products 
Jim Jimenez jim.jimenez@hp.com Hewlett Packard 

William Warren WWarren@howardmccray.com Howard‐McCray 

Darcy Franz dfranz@icfi.com ICF International 
Jason Warner jwarner@icfi.com ICF International 
Kate Seitz kseitz2@icfi.com ICF International 
Michael 
Holzheimer Mholzheimer@icfi.com ICF International 
Ruchika Gupta rgupta2@icfi.com ICF International 
Richard Skinner rskinner@icfi.com ICF International 
Rachel Unger runger@icfi.com ICF International 
Sarah Medepalli smedepalli@icfi.com ICF International 
Nathan Wright Nathan.Wright@irco.com Ingersoll Rand – Residential Solutions 
David Anderson dandersen@innovativelight.com Innovative Lighting, Inc. 
Mark Menzer mark.menzer@intertek.com Intertek 

Michael Compton mcomp1@jcpenney.com JCPenney 

Bryan Rocky bryan.rocky@jci.com Johnson Controls, Inc. 
Wan Tao Chu wachu@joycemfg.com Joyce Manufacturing Corporation 

Larry Carmody LCarmody@junolightinggroup.com Juno Lighting, LLC 

Laurie Purpuro laurie.purpuro@klgates.com K&L Gates LLP 

Chris Huettig chuettig@karnakcorp.com Karnak Corporation 

Joseph St. John Joseph.St.John@kema.com KEMA Services, Inc. 
Chuck O'Donnell codonnell@laars.com Laars Heating Systems 
Greg Rosenquist gjrosenquist@lbl.gov Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory 

Kachun Lee klee@ledengin.com LED Engin, Inc. 
Kevin Schneider kschneider@ledengin.com LED Engin, Inc. 
Min Huang mhuang@ledengin.com LED Engin, Inc. 
Wu Jiang wjiang@ledengin.com LedEngin, Inc. 
Julie Humes Julie.Humes@LennoxInd.com Lennox Industries 
David Kim david2.kim@lge.com LG Electonics, Inc. 
Gyusik Cho gyusik.cho@lge.com LG Electonics, Inc. 
Max Wilband max.wilband@lge.com LG Electonics, Inc. 
Tony Ye tony.ye@lge.com LG Electonics, Inc. 
Andrew Sullivan Andrew.Sullivan@liebherr.com Liebherr‐Canada Ltd. 



 
 

      
          
          
            
       
           
           
             
         
         
       
           
         
           
       
        
        
       
       
       
           

     
     
 

          
       
       
           
       
       
            
            
       

             
       
             
           
              
         
         
          
       

          

Wednesday, November 30, 2011 12:00 – 2:00pm 

Contact 
Mike Juhnke 

Email 
mjuhnke@lochinvar.com 

Organization 
Lochinvar, LLC 

Neil Rolph nrolph@lochinvar.com Lochinvar, LLC 

Mary Henderson mary.l.henderson@lowes.com Lowe's Companies, Inc. 
Jeffrey Lu jeffrey@lumensource.biz Lumensource 

Myrna P. Pula info@magicwindow.ca Magic Window 

Don Leblanc donl@nordicghp.com Maritime Geothermal Ltd. 
Justin Partee JustinP@marvin.com Marvin Windows and Doors 
Brian Key brian.key@mcquay.com McQuay International 
Craig Fischbach craig.fischbach@mcquay.com McQuay International 
Steve Polinksi spolinski@mieleusa.com Miele 

Janis Hill JHILL@mississippi.org Mississippi Development Authority 

Jay Perkins jdperkins@hvac.mea.com Mitsubishi Electric 
Mike Strande M.D.Strande@na.modine.com Modine Manufacturing Company 

Charlie Souhrada csouhrada@nafem.org NAFEM 

Thomas Wix tom@namiinc.com NAMI 
Edward Barbour edward.barbour@navigant.com Navigant 
Mardi Cino MCino@neea.org NEEA 

David Lis djlis@NEEP.org NEEP 

Matt Lattanzi lattanzimh@Nordyne.com Nordyne 

Kevin Pirotin kpirotin@noritz.com Noritz America Corporation 

Jeff Witkin j.witkin@nbpmail.com 
Northeast Building Products 
Corporation 

Besty Pahut Betsy.Pahut@northwestern.com NorthWestern Energy 

Phillip Wang Philip.Wang@NRCan‐RNCan.gc.ca NRCan 

Meg Waltner mwaltner@nrdc.org NRDC 

Dave Dodge Dave@ojedausa.com Ojeda USA, Inc. 
Pat Miller pmiller@optoelectronix.com OptoElectronix 
Mark Sharp Mark.Sharp@us.panasonic.com Panasonic 
Dave Noyes NoyesD@PBHeat.com PB Heat, LLC. 
Gary Sirois SiroisG@PBHeat.com PB Heat, LLC. 
Amanda Ayoub Aayoub@peci.org Peci 
Jessie Schoemaker JShoemaker@ecova.com PECO Smart Home Rebates 
Kamran Sarmadi KSarmadi@permlight.com Permlight 
Adam Perry perrya@prpa.org Platte River Power Authority 

Chris Nolt Chris.Nolt@proviaproducts.com ProVia Door, Inc. 
Mark Chmielewski mchmielewski@qps.ca QPS Evaluation Services, Inc. 
John Miles johnm@quietside.com Quietside Corporation 

Matt Wall mattw@quietside.com Quietside Corporation 

Robert Glass Robert.Glass@raypak.com Raypak, Inc. 
Timothy Galligos Timothy.Galligos@RegalBeloit.com RegalBeloit 
Bob Peterson Bob.Peterson@Rheem.com Rheem Manufacturing 



 
 

      
          
          
          
          
         
           
           

           
       
           
             
           
           
           

       
           
           

           
           
         
             
         
       
         
         
             
         
       

       
       
       
       
       
         
         

           
     

Wednesday, November 30, 2011 12:00 – 2:00pm 

Contact 
Diane Jakobs 

Email 
Diane.Jakobs@rheem.com 

Organization 
Rheem Manufacturing 

Jeff Goss Jeff.Goss@rheem.com Rheem Manufacturing 

Karen Meyers karen.meyers@rheem.com Rheem Manufacturing 

Terry Stern Terry.Stern@rheem.com Rheem Manufacturing 

Jim Spitaels jim.spitaels@schneider‐electric.com Schneider Electronic 
Amber Bryan Amber.Bryan@searshc.com Sears Holding Corporation 

Maureen Alto Maureen.Alto@searshc.com Sears Holding Corporation 

Paul Campbell Paul.Campbell@searshc.com Sears Holding Corporation 

Larry Seibold lseibold@sgi.com SGI 
Ben Larkey larkeyb@sharpsec.com Sharp Electronics Corporation 

Jon Fairhurst jonf@sharplabs.com Sharp Labs of America 

Kristina Wong Kristina.Wong@sce.com Southern California Edison 

Lindsay Holiday Lindsay.Holiday@sce.com Southern California Edison 

Michael Ursem Michael.Ursem@sce.com Southern California Edison 

John Meade jmeade@southwall.com Southwall 
Kim Quelch kim.quelch@standardpro.com STANDARD PRODUCTS inc. 
Marjorie Sammut Marjorie.Sammut@standardpro.com STANDARD PRODUCTS inc. 
Holly Evans h.evans1@verizon.net Strategic Counsel, LLC 

Marti McCurdy mmccurdy@sts‐usa.com STS Business Development 
Larry Schlussler larry@sunfrost.com Sun Frost 
Doug Dougherty doug@geoexchange.org The Geothermal Exchange Organization 

Jeff Howell jeff_howell@toshibatv.com Toshiba America 

Ico Marrachinho IMarrachinho@traulsen.com Traulsen 

Jason Chesley JChesley@tuvam.com TUV SUD 

Tom Juliano Thomas.J.JulianoJr@ul.com Underwriters Laboratories 
Allen P Doyle apdoyle@ucdavis.edu University of California‐Davis 
Robert Rios rob@verluxlighting.com Verlux Lighting 

Dinesh Kumar dkumar@warren‐news.com Warren‐News 
Bob Brown bob.brown@waterfurnace.com WaterFurnace 

Chris Mann chris.mann@waterfurnace.com WaterFurnace 

Robb Sibert Robb.Sibert@waterfurnace.com WaterFurnace 

Tim Hammond tim.hammond@waterfurnace.com WaterFurnace 

Jeff Kleiss JKleiss@Weil‐Mclain.com Weil‐McLain 

Vincent Anderson Vincent_P_Anderson@whirlpool.com Whirlpool Corporation 

Marcos Roimicher Marcos.Roimicher@wilo‐usa.com Wilo USA 

Jerry Kehoe j.kehoe@sbcglobal.net Windridge Fans Corporation 


